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Fult Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
Aveni for Judge
Full Name of Candidate
Carl Aveni
Stroct Address Office Sought District
545 E Town St Judge, Common Pleas Franklin
City State Zip Code
Columbus O H 43215
Annual Year
Pre-Primacy Post-Primary Pre-General X Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Momthly Termination
Report? Report Elecironically filed? M D v
NO No 111 ]lo0ole6 1 |
For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 o less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one eloction,
check box. No other forms are required at & post-primary or post-gencral period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.
26,372.70
8,150.00
25,200.00
59,722.70
53,923.37
5,799.33
0.00
0.00
32,200.00
2,463.38
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS FLECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE
Donald J. McTigue, Treasurer 12/14/2018
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) SigHatuMn Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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