## FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

## **Ohio Campaign Finance Report**

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Name of Committee									Registrati	on Number	, if PAC		
Aveni for Judge													
Full Name of Candidate													
Carl Aveni													
Street Address Office S						Office Sought	flice Sought			District			
545 E Town St							Judge, Common Pleas			Franklin			
City							State Zip Co			Zip Code	,		
Columbus								0	Н	43215			
of the second se	Pre-Primary			Post-Primary		Pre-General		х	Post-General		Annual Year		
Greek Charles Control	July		August		September					Semiannual			
Completion of the Completion of	Monthly		Monthly	┨	Monthly			Termination					
Amended Report?		Report Electron	nically file	1?				ì	М	1	D		Y
NO		NO			Cale by R			1	1	0	6	1	8

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

Dangle Couple for and from last movet	\$ 26,372.70
2-Tp. Complement (Amelian (Salara))	\$ 8,150.00
3, Total toler account (Your North No. 3 (A-3)	\$ 25,200.00
4. Timil funds resimble (quarter time 1, 4, 3)	\$ 59,722.70
5. Total monatory expenditures (Proon Point No. 3 (-8)-	\$ 53,923.37
To the second se	\$ 5,799.33
A Company of the Comp	\$ 0.00
t. Value of 6-kind contributions made (From Form No. 31-121)	0.00
9. Observating lines award by committee (From Form No. 31-0)	\$ 32,200.00
Unit and the state of the state	\$ 2,463.38
Control of	\$
12. Value V simulating proposition task (Front Ferm 85-1140)	\$
13 For Resmond Filing Bhailten cody: Sing of lines (Carlo Stropest of any privalents specified that period)	\$

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE							
Donald J. McTigue, Tre	12/14/2018						
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deput	y Treasurer only) Signs	ulur	Date				
Contribution	Expenditure	Other pages	Total pages				
pages	pages						